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Name of the Assessee 

Address 

p A >I 
Status 
Assessment Year 
financial Year 
D.O.I 

Strefa Projects Private Limited 

7-9/2/34. Plot No. 34 
Eswaraiah Enclave, Dammaiguda 
Hyderabad - 500083 

AAXCS2372R 
Private Limited Compnay 
2017-2018 
2016-2017 
24.06.2016 

COMPUTATION OF TOTAL INCOME 

I Income from Business: 
Profit as per Profit & Loss Ale 

Add: Disallowance U/s 40a(ia) (30%) 
Donations 
Depreciation considered separately 

Depreciation as per Income Tax 
Preliminary Expenses Allowed 

TOTAL INCOME 

0 
0 

315526 

13 1319 
0 

TOTAL TAXBLE INCOME 

Tax thereon 
Add: Educational Cess 

Less: TDS 
Refund Due 

Rs. 

1183095 

315526 
1498621 

131319 

1367302 

1367302 

396518 
11 896 

408413 
521955 
113542 
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STREFA PROJECTS PRJVATE LIMITED 
HYDERABAD 

ASSESSMENT YEAR 2017-18 
DEPRECIATION STATEMENT AS PER INCOME TAX ACT FOR THE YEAR 2016-17 

Description WDV Additions TOTAL Dcpm During the WDV 

01.04.2016 before Sep after Sep Rate Year 3 l.03. l 7 

ElectTical Equipemtns 1523654 1523654 15% 114274 1409380 
Computercs 52630 52630 60% 15789 36841 
Furniture 25120 25120 10% 1256 23864 

0 0 1601404 1601404 131319 1470085 


